

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 14 OF 2017

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 240 OF 2011

Asian Natural Resources (india) Ltd. (bhatiaPetitioner
International Ltd.)(org. Claimant/awd. Debtor)

V/S

Vitol S. A. (org. Res. /awd. Holder)(Applicant)Respondent

WITH

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 76 OF 2017

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 240 OF 2011

Asian Natural Resources (india) Ltd. (bhatiaPetitioner
International Ltd.)(org. Claimant/awd. Debtor)

V/S

Vitol S. A. (org. Res. /awd. Holder) And 3Respondent
Respondents

WITH

JUDGES ORDER NO. 228 OF 2016

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 240 OF 2011

Asian Natural Resources (india) Ltd. (bhatiaPetitioner
International Ltd.)(org. Claimant/awd. Debtor)

V/S

Vitol S. A. (org. Res. /awd. Holder)Respondent

WITH

JUDGES ORDER NO. 229 OF 2016

In
EXECUTION APPLICATION 240 OF 2011

Asian Natural Resources (india) Ltd. (bhatiaPetitioner
International Ltd.)(org. Claimant/awd. Debtor)
V/S
Vitol S. A. (org. Res. /awd. Holder)Respondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 371 OF 2017

In
CHAMBER SUMMONS 14 OF 2017

Asian Natural Resources (india) Ltd. (bhatiaPetitioner
International Ltd.)(org. Claimant/awd. Debtor)
V/S
Vitol S. A. (org. Res. /awd. Holder)(Applicant)Respondent
And 2 Ors

WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 450 OF 2017

In
CHAMBER SUMMONS 14 OF 2017

Asian Natural Resources (india) Ltd. (bhatiaPetitioner
International Ltd.)(org. Claimant/awd. Debtor)
V/S
Vitol S. A. (org. Res. /awd. Holder)(Applicant)Respondent
Union Bank Of India Applicant /intervener

Mr. Prashant Pratap, Sr. Adv. a/w Mr. Aditya Krishnamurthy,
Mr. Ashwin Sinha, Mr. P. Dutta, Ms. Damyanti Sen, Mr. S.
Sudhir i/b Bose & Mitra & Co. for Applicant/Award Holder.
Mr. Mustafa Doctor, Sr. Adv. a/w Ms. Monika T. & Ms. Miloni
Modi i/b Singhania Legal Services for BCEL

Mr. Kiran Gaikwad i/b M.V. Kini & Co. for Resp. No.2
Mr. K. Kharawala i/b Lex Juris for Bhatia Global Trading Ltd.

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 24th May, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 25/05/2017.

(ASSOCIATE)