

Atul

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 76 OF 2017
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 240 OF 2011
IN
FOREIGN AWARD DATED 17TH JANURY 2011**

Asian Natural Resources (India) Ltd (Bhatia International Ltd) (Orig. Claimant) ...Petitioner
Versus
Vitol SA ...Respondent

**WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 371 OF 2017
IN
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 14 OF 2017
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 240 OF 2011
IN
FOREIGN AWARD DATED 17TH JANURY 2011
WITH
JUDGE'S ORDER NO. 228 OF 2016
AND
JUDGE'S ORDER NO. 229 OF 2016
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 240 OF 2011**

IN
FOREIGN AWARD DATED 17TH JANURY 2011
WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 14 OF 2017
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 240 OF 2011
IN
FOREIGN AWARD DATED 17TH JANURY 2011
WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 450 OF 2017
IN
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 14 OF 2017
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 240 OF 2011
IN
FOREIGN AWARD DATED 17TH JANURY 2011

**Mr Prashant Pratap, Senior Advocate, with Aditya
Krishnamurthy, Ashwini Sinha, Pabitra Dutta & Sagun
Sudhir, i/b Bose & Mitra & Co., for the Award Holder-Vitol
S.A.**

**Mr Mustafa Doctor, with Minoka Tanna & Miloni Modi, i/b
Singhania Legal Sevices, for BCEL.**

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 26th May 2017

PC:-

1. Not on board. Mentioned. Taken on board.
2. By consent, the matter is now kept for orders on 21st June 2017 at 3.00 p.m.
3. Liberty to both sides to file a note with references to the relevant page numbers

(G. S. PATEL, J.)